L0300034954

				or's Nam			
		(Addr	ess)				
	<u> </u>	(Addr	ess)				
		(City/	State	Zip/Pho	ne #)	<u>.</u>	
C	PICK-UP	>		WAIT		· []	MAIL
	((Busir	ness	Entity N	ame)		
		(Docu	men	it Numbe	r)		
	opies	- <u></u> -			es of -	Status	
Special Ir ame	nstructions	- <u></u> -			es of .	Status ,	
Special Ir ame ailability	nstructions	to Fili	ing C	Officer:		Status ,	
Special Ir ame ailahility ocument xaminer	nstructions	to Fili	ing C			Status	
Special Ir ame allehility ocument xaminer Ioda'ar	nstructions		ing C	Officer:		Status ,	
Special Ir ame	nstructions		ing C C Offic	Officer:		Status ,	



09/10/03-01018-008 **125.00

FILFD

THOMAS C. RANEW, JR.

Attorney at Law

Mailing Address: Thomas C. Ranew, Jr., P. A. Post Office Box 956 Silver Springs, Florida 34489-0956

y

Physical Address: 3711 Northeast 42nd Lane Ocala, Florida 34479 Telephons: (352) 640-5914 Facalmile: (352) 622-2569 E-Mail:Tom@harvestintamational.org

September, 5, 2003

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: FLOOD REBATE INSURANCE, LLC



Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find Articles of Organization for FLOOD REBATE INSURANCE, LLC and my check in the amount of \$125.00 for filing.

Please provide me with a letter of acknowledgement of filing .

Very truly yours,

Ś Tom Ranew

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION Of FLOOD REBATE INSURANCE, LLC

The undersigned members hereby form a limited liability company under the laws of the State of Florida:

ARTICLE 1 - Name

The name of this Limited Liability Company is :

FLOOD REBATE INSURANCE, LLC

ARTICLE 2 - Address

The mailing and street address of the principal of the Limited Liability Company is:

> 736 East Eau Gallie Blvd Indian Harbour Beach, FL 32937

ARTICLE 3 - Registered Agent, Registered Office and **Registered Agent's Signature**

> Barry Ranew 5030 Minton Rd. NW Palm Bay, FL 32907

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

stered Agent's Signature

SED : U W 8

Article 4 - Management

s' `

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one or more managers and is, therefore, a manager, managed company.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

BARRY RANEW, member

FILED 03 SEP 10 AN 8:00 SECRET 1: COF STATE TALLAST COSE, FLORIDA